Datasheet
Fanless Box-PC 100 DSP
PKDS1014
DELTA COMPONENTS GmbH          Auweg 27           D-79761 Waldshut-Tiengen           Telephone +49/7751/8399-0          Fax +49/7751/8399-99
E-Mail: info@delta-components.de                                                                                                                     Internet: www.delta-components.com
Technical Specification
Main Features
- VIA VT8430XA application processor with DSP

PKDS1014
Dimension Drawing
Ordering Information
Options
PZOC3035 Intel Celeron M440 1.86GHz
PZOC3036 Intel Celeron M575 2.0GHz Core Solo
PZOC5011 Intel Core Duo T2500 2.0GHz
PZOC5020 Intel Core2DuoT7400 2.13GHz
PZOC5021 Intel Core2Duo T9400 2.53 GHz
PZOC5022 Intel Core2Duo P8600 2.4GHz
PZOC5023 Intel Core2Duo P8400 2.26GHz
PZOC2006 AMD Athlon 64 2600+ Single Core 1.6GHz
PZOC2007 AMD Athlon 64 3100+ Single Core 2.0GHz
PZOC2008 AMD Athlon 64 3400e Dual Core 1.8GHz
PZOC2009 AMD Athlon 64 3400+ Dual Core 1.8GHz
PZOC2010 AMD Athlon 64 420000+ Dual Core 2.2GHz
PZSS5630 DDR2-RAM 1GB SODIMM
PZSS5631 DDR2-RAM 1GB
PZSS5632 DDR2 800 SDRAM 1GB
PZSS5633 DDR3 1066 SDRAM 1GB